Tentative Meeting Dates & Topics

NOTE: Chair Not Available on Fridays, March 7, April 11, mid to late April
HUP Not Available March 1 to 3, June 23 to 30

Tuesday, January 24 —OR -
Thursday, January 26
Focus Area #1

Tuesday, February 7 - OR-
Thursday, February 9
Focus Area #2

Thursday, February 23 —-OR -

Tuesday, February 28 -OR-

Presentation of Lewin Analysis on Single Payer System
{Single payer i1s Focus Area #3)

Thursday, March 9
Discussion of Lewin Analysis by Pro & Con Single Payer Advocates
(Will need video-conferencing ability or bring two experts to Hawaii)

Tuesday, March 28 -OR-
Thursday, March 30
Focus Area #4

Thursday, April 13
Outline of Final Report

Tuesday, May 16 -OR
Thursday, May 18
Draft of Final Report

Tuesday, June 6 —~ OR
Thursday, June 8
Final Report

Tuesday, June 20 —-OR -
Thursday, June 22
Final Meeting



